Outdoor Lighting Luminaire
Architectural LED Lighting
Built to last,
LIGHT SOURCE: 	 7W High Power LED
LUMENS / CRI:  	 Cool White 500 Lumens / 75 CRI
	 Warm White 450 Lumens/ 80 CRI
COLOR TEMPERATURE:	 Warm White or Cool White
BEAM ANGLE:	 25° or 38°

lighting fixtures. Rated for wet location.
CAP STYLES: FL-430 SERIES
ORDERING GUIDE
Assembled in the USA
Built like a
SPECIFICATIONS
 MODEL
FL - 430
COLOR TEMP BEAM ANGLE
STD - STANDARD
SAG - SHORT ANGLE
LAG - LONG ANGLE
CAP STYLEFINISH
BK - BLACK
BA - BRONZE
SA - SILVER
25°
38°
WW - 3000K
CW - 4100K*
*Special Order
SAG LAGSTD
SA
BK
BZ
WH
Silver Anodized
Black
Bronze
White
3/0 Flat Aluminum Plate
Single Mounting Hole
4.75” Round Diameter
1/2” NPS Thread
CP-301
CP-401
4/0 Flat Aluminum Plate
Single Mounting Hole
4.75” Round Diameter
1/2” NPS Thread
SA
BK
BZ
WH
Silver Anodized
Black
Bronze
White
CP-302
3/0 Flat Aluminum Plate
Double Mounting Hole
4.75” Round Diameter
1/2” NPS Thread
SA
BK
BZ
WH
Silver Anodized
Black
Bronze
White
CP-403
4/0 Flat Aluminum Plate
Triple Mounting Hole
4.75” Round Diameter